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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1004215
1007097
1018945
1037516
11BYU19D629AA
1232935
1405815
3649069
4764809
96FW19D629AA
96FW19D629AB
96FW19D629AC
96FW19D629AD
96FW19D629AE
R96FW19D629AC
R96FW19D629AD
R96FW19D629AE
XS4H19D629MB
1E036100
1E0361450
1E0361450A
1E0361K00

OEM Cross Reference

VISTEON 1016001011
VISTEON 1016001011
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER 140233
SERCORE 16CA063
VAN WEZEL 1800K277
SIDAT 18006
FISPA 18006

VAN WEZEL 1800K277
NRF 32084
ELSTOCK 510116
ALANKO 550396
SCHLIECKMANN 6018K277
SCHLIECKMANN 6018K277
DRI 700510116
LIZARTE 810502001
AKS DASIS 853180N
TEAMEC 8623306
WAECO 8880100190
NISSENS 89190
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